
Carina Sanchez Public Building Commission 

Lori Ann Lypson Public Building Commission 

Erin Mackey O'Keefe Public Building Commission 

Ray Giderof Public Building Commission 

Richard Schleyer Public Building Commission 

Andy Horn Public Building Commission 

Andy Quathamer Public Buildin9 Commission 

Raven A. DeVaughn Public Buildi Commission 

Patricia Montenegro Public Building Commission 

Miguel Fernandez Public Building Commission 

Minnie Keys Public Building Commission 

Lisa Giderof Public Building Commission 
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Executive Director 

Chief of Staff 

Chief Business Development Officer , 

Chief Development Officer 

Deputy Director of Construction 

Project Manager 

Project Manager 

Director of Procurement 

Senior Contracts Manager/ 
Contract Officer 

Program Coordinator 

Associate Program Coordinator 

Director of Program Controls 
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carina.sanchez@cityofchicaqo.org 

lori .lypson@cityofchicaqo.org 

eri n. okeefe@cityofch icaqo. orq 

ray.giderof@cityofchicaqo.org 

richard.schleyer@cityofchicaqo.org 

andy.horn@cityofchicaqo.org 

andy.guathamer@cityofchicaqo.org 

raven.devaughn@cityofchicaqo.org 

patricia.monteneqro@cityofchicaqo.org 

miquel.fernandez@cityofchicaqo.org 

minnie.keys@cityofchicaqo.org 

lisa.qiderof@cityofchicaqo.org 
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Read Dunning School - Site Preparation - C 1586 

Brian Zator CPS bdzator@cps.edu 

Mary De Runtz CPS mderuntz@cps.edu 

Lynne Sorkin CPS lrsorkin@cps.edu 

Elizabeth Fisk Smith CPS ejfisk@cps.edu 

Eben Smith CPS esmith78@cps.edu 

Sara Lee CPS sblee2@cps.edu 

Justin Cafferty CPS jcafferty@cps.edu 

Tracy Salvia CPS tsalvia@stlchicago.com 

Victoria Wojtowicz STL vwojtowicz@stlarchitects.com 

Wade Splinter STL wsplinter@stlchicago.com 

Ala Sassila GSG asassila@gsg-consultants.com 

George Kougias GSG Georgek@gsg-consultants.com 

David McCoy GSG dmccoy@gsq-consultants.com 

Jigar Shah GSG jshah@gsg-consultants.com 

David Keene Arch-Res dkeene@arch-res.com 

David Kasalko Terra Engineering dkasalko@terraengineering.com 

Scott Rasmussen Terra Engineering srasmussen@terraenqineering.com 

Danielle Kowalewski Terra Engineering dkowalewski@terraengineering.com 

Lee Ann Tomas-Fosler Arcadis LeeAnn. T omas-F oster@arcadis. com 
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Read Dunning School · Site Preparation - C 1586 
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October 6, 2017 11:00 a.m. 
4071 North Oak Park Avenue 

I Andy Horn 
Chicago, IL 60634 
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AII-Bry Construction Company 

Barton Malow Company 

Blinderman Construction Company, Inc. 

Burling Builders, Inc. 

Clark Construction Group- Chicago, LLC 

Development Solutions, Inc. 

FH Paschen, SN Nielsen & Associates, LLC 

Friedler Construction Company 

The George Sollitt Construction Company 

Henry Bros Co. 

James McHugh Construction Company 

K.R. Miller Contractors, Inc. 
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Read Dunning School - Site Preparation- C1586 

October 6, 2017 4071 North Oak Park Avenue 
Ch IL 60634 

CLASS A (continued) 
! 
1 Madison Construction Company 

Old Veteran Construction, Inc. 

Path Construction Company, Inc. 

Power Construction Company, LLC 

Powers and Sons Construction Company, Inc 

Tishman Construction Corporation of IL 

Turner Construction Company 

vI fc:-- Tyler Lane Construction, Inc. If: "Jo 
UJAMAA Construction, Inc. 

Vanir Construction Management, Inc. 

W.E. O'Neil Construction Company 

Walsh Construction Company II 
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CLASS B 
Aldridge Electric, Inc. 

Brandenburg Industrial Service Company 

Broadway Electric, Inc. 

Frederick Quinn Corporation 

' John Burns Construction 

' The Lombard Company 

O.A.K.K. Construction Company, Inc. 

I Poulos, Inc. 

R.T. Milord Company 

Reliable & Associates Construction Company 

Date Printed: 10/6/2017 8:1 1:41 AM 
05165.03.07.05 MSI_PBC _PXM_ReadDunningSchooiC 1586_SiteVisitMtgSign-l n_20171 006 Page 7 of 8 



' . 
SITE VISIT MEETING ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET 

Read Dunning School - Site Preparation - C1586 

CLASS C 
CCCJV 

Cosgrove Construction, Inc. 

Drive Construction, Inc. 

G.E. Riddiford Company, Inc. 

Kee Construction, LLC. 

McDonagh Demolition, Inc. 

, O.C.A. Construction, Inc. 

Oakley Construction Company, Inc. 

Robe, Inc. 
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